l’ordre des Experts comptables en qualité d’experts comptables et installées au Cameroun. 

4) Financement 

Les prestations objet du présent Appel d’Offres sont financées par le budget du Parc National de 

Matériel de Génie Civil (MATGENIE), EXERCICE 2023 et suivants. Le coût prévisionnel du projet est de 

vingt-sept millions (27.000.000) de Francs CFA reparti comme suit. 

Tranche 
Tranche 1 

(année 2023) 

Tranche 2 

(année 2024) 

Tranche 2 

(année 2025) 

Montant 9 000 000 9 000 000 9 000 000 

5) Durée d’exécution 

La durée prévue par le Maître d’ Ouvrage pour l’exécution de la prestation est de trois (03) ans

[...]

Chaque soumissionnaire devra joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission 

établie par un établissement financier (banque de premier ordre ou compagnie d’assurance) agréé par 

le Ministère chargé des Finances et dont la liste figure dans la pièce 10 du DAO d'un montant de CINQ 

CENT QUARANTE MILLE (540 000) Francs CFA valable pendant trente (30) jours, au-delà de la date 

originale de validité des offres. 

Sous peine de rejet, les pièces administratives requises devront être, impérativement, produites 

en originaux ou en copies certifiées conformes par le service émetteur ou une autorité administrative

[...]

Can be admitted to tender, companies that are regularly subscribed in the Chartered Accountant 

Order as chartered Accountants and are based in Cameroon.  

4. Financement 

This works will be financed by the MATGENIE 2023 subsequent budgets. The forecasting cost of 

this project is Twenty seven million (27 000 000) Francs CFA tallied as follows: 

5. Execution time limit 

The execution time limit fixed by the contracting authority is three (03) years as from the 2023 

budget that begins from the date of notification of contract. 

6. Consultation of tender file

[...]

Admissibility of offers 

Every bidder should have in his or her administrative documents bid bonds issued by a first rate 

bank approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance in the list mentioned in document 10 of this 

tender document. This amount stand at the sum of (540 000) five hundred and forty thousand  

FCFA.This bid bonds should remain valuable for thirty (30) days after the real validity date of the 

tenders. 

To avoid disqualification, the administrative documents demanded should be originals or certified 

true copies by the provider or administrative authorities in conformity with the special administrative